ISAAC, JR. 
Vice President 
AdvancedCleaning & Restoration Technologies, Inc. 

Dear Mr. Isaac: 

This is to advise Advance Cleaning & Restoration Technologies, Inc. on the acceptance 
of its bid to undertake the aforementioned project in the amount of One Million Two

Hundred Thirty-Six Thousand Pesos (PhP 1,236,000.00), in accordance with our 
Request for Quotation posted on November 6, 2025. 

Contract Du ration Thirty (30) calendar days from receipt of 
Notice to Proceed 

Kindly signify your agreement by signing on the space provided for below and return 
the original copy to us.

[...]

Advanced Cleaning & Restoration Technologies, Inc. 

878 Himlayan Road, Tandang Sora 
Quezon City 

NOTICE TO PROCEED 

This is to advise you that your offer for the Air Conditioning Duct 
Cleaning and Disinfection at PNOC Bldgs. 5 and 6 with Project No.: 2025-11-

207, amounting to One Million Two Hundred Thirty-Six Thousand Pesos 
(PhP 1,236,000.00) has been accepted by the Company. 

You are hereby directed to proceed with the services for thirty (30) calendar 

days from receipt of this notice. 

The contract agreement to this effect shall be transmitted. 

Conforme: 

IC,,t>C-0 

Authorized